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Grand Coteau PF2024008 SD 52.27 880 2,272.73$   50.00 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 10.0000 2,000,000.00$ -$    -$     -$     2,000,000.00$ 66.0000 15,019,830.00$    

Jonesboro PF2024062 WA 51.66 5072 394.32$       50.00 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 4.6462 1,199,000.00$ -$    10,000$      -$     2,000,000.00$ 60.6462 13,019,830.00$    

Port Allen PF2024021 SR 58.32 4175 267.76$       42.00 0 2 2 1 1 2 0 0 10.0000 1,117,906.00$ -$    -$     -$     1,117,906.00$ 60.0000 11,901,924.00$    

Lincoln Parish PF2024015 SR 100.00 837 979.69$       38.00 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 10.0000 950,000.00$     -$    -$     -$     950,000.00$     59.0000 10,951,924.00$    

Haughton PF2024009 SR 78.51 1359 1,015.91$   42.00 5 2 2 1 1 2 0 0 2.6357 1,380,626.00$ -$    -$     -$     1,380,626.00$ 57.6357 9,571,298.00$    

Marksville PF2024044 ST 90.91 154 3,233.76$   35.50 5 2 2 1 0 2 0 0 10.0000 498,000.00$     -$    -$     -$     498,000.00$     57.5000 9,073,298.00$    

Haynesville PF2024060 WA 84.46 242 1,746.49$   39.00 5 2 2 1 0 2 0 2 3.9934 503,500.00$     -$    -$     -$     503,500.00$     56.9934 8,569,798.00$    

Jefferson Davis Parish PF2024041 ST 69.12 146 6,849.32$   36.30 5 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 9.5016 1,000,000.00$ -$    -$     523,916.00$ 1,000,000.00$ 56.8016 7,569,798.00$    

Ouachita Parish PF2024069 WA 97.76 1384 968.21$       38.00 5 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 7.2034 1,340,000.00$ -$    -$     335,000.00$ 1,340,000.00$ 56.2034 6,229,798.00$    

Sabine Parish PF2024051 ST 68.25 63 6,507.94$   31.90 5 2 2 1 1 2 0 0 10.0000 410,000.00$     -$    -$     -$     410,000.00$     54.9000 5,819,798.00$    

Pollock PF2024065 WA 58.33 1015 697.44$       35.00 0 2 2 1 0 2 0 2 10.0000 1,600,000.00$ -$    -$     -$     1,600,000.00$ 54.0000 4,219,798.00$    

Bunkie PF2024056 WA 51.68 4015 183.21$       33.00 0 2 2 1 1 2 0 2 10.0000 1,275,500.00$ -$    24,500$      -$     1,300,000.00$ 53.0000 2,919,798.00$    

Plaucheville PF2024064 WA 74.23 97 6,185.87$   38.00 5 2 2 1 1 2 0 0 1.1275 600,000.00$     -$    -$     -$     600,000.00$     52.1275 2,319,798.00$    

Oberlin PF2024046 ST 97.02 235 4,255.32$   30.40 5 2 2 1 1 2 0 0 7.5993 1,000,000.00$ -$    -$     -$     1,000,000.00$ 50.9993 1,319,798.00$    

DeSoto Parish PF2024037 ST 73.15 241 4,149.37$   31.60 5 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 7.7934 1,000,000.00$ -$    -$     -$     1,000,000.00$ 50.3934 319,798.00$     

Iberville Parish PF2024061 WA 92.72 316 2,735.76$   33.00 5 2 2 1 0 2 0 2 2.5493 1,700,000.00$ -$    -$     -$     1,700,000.00$ 49.5493 (1,380,202.00)$    

Georgetown PF2024038 ST 93.15 73 10,958.90$ 30.60 5 2 2 0 1 2 0 0 5.9385 800,000.00$     -$    -$     -$     800,000.00$     48.5385 (2,180,202.00)$    

Zwolle PF2024073 WA 60.00 2065 906.10$       33.00 5 2 2 1 1 2 0 0 2.0220 1,871,100.00$ -$    -$     -$     1,871,100.00$ 48.0220 (4,051,302.00)$    

Natchitoches PF2024030 SD 55.80 16790 71.40$    30.00 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 10.0000 1,850,000.00$ -$    -$     -$     1,950,000.00$ 46.0000 (6,001,302.00)$    
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